Contract Obligation Control Ledger

(List all project contracts, i.e. engineering, administration, construction, etc. Please indicate whether contract is being paid from CDBG funds,
local funds or both.)

Financial Management Form 2

Contract
Identification
Number

Firm/Contractor

Contract
Execution
Date

CDBG Portion
(Dollar Amount)

Local Funds
Portion (Dollar
Amount)

Total Contract
Amount

Sampl

e Ledger

1|ABC Grant Administration
2|AAA Engineering
3|123 General Contracting

10/10/2010( $ - $
10/10/2010{ $  350,000.00 | $
2/10/2011| $ 1,500,000.00 | $

38,000.00 | $
50,000.00 | $
1,000,000.00 | $

38,000.00
400,000.00
2,500,000.00

Actual Ledger

$0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
$0.00 -
$ 0.00 -
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